Purchaser shall comply with the conditions of Right-of-Way and Road Use Agreement No. S-

975, between the United States of America and Weyerhaeuser Company.  This document is 

available for inspection at the Northwest Oregon District Office.  

1. Payment of a rockwear obligation for a total of three thousand seven hundred 

thirty-three and 91/100 dollars ($3,733.91) to Weyerhaeuser Company, payable at 

the time indicated in the License Agreement. Licensee shall pay additional 

rockwear fees to Weyerhaeuser at the rate of $1.19/MBF, for all volume added by 

contract modification. 

2. Prior to the use of said roads, the Purchaser shall furnish the Authorized Officer a